## Performance Guarantee **Traceability card**

Hanita High Performance series is the ultimate quality premium product - best in class Hanita automotive window film.



### Warranty period\*

#### Hanita Omega Plus Series Up to 15 years

Omega Plus 05, Omega Plus 15, Omega Plus 20, Omega Plus 35

**Hanita Alpha Plus Series** 

Alpha Plus 05, Alpha Plus 12, Alpha Plus 20, Alpha Plus 36

\* The warranty starts from installation date of the product.

Up to 15 years

Warranty does not apply to damage caused by misuse, accident, misapplication or ordinary wear. The actual performance life will depend on a variety of factors and may differ depending on geographical zone. Further information on the Warranty conditions and coverage, can be found by scanning the QR code.



### Zone chart

Definition of warranty period and potential warranty period reductions for Hanita High Performance Window Films (Hanita Omega Plus Series and Hanita Alpha Plus Series)

Zone 1	Up to:
Albania, Andorra, Austria, Belarus, Belgium, Bosnia & Herzegovina, Bulgaria, Croatia, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Georgia, Germany, Hungary, Iceland, Ireland, Italy, Kosovo, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, MacedoniaF.Y.R., Moldova, Monaco, Montenegro, The Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Romania, Russia, San Marino, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Sweden, Switzerland, Ukraine, United Kingdom, Vatican City.	10 years - full coverage 11 years - 80% coverage 12 years - 60% coverage 13 years - 40% coverage 14 years - 20% coverage 15 years - 10% coverage
Zone 2	Up to:
Armenia, Azerbaijan, Cyprus, Greece, Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Malta, Mauritius, Portugal, South Africa, Spain, Tajikistan, Turkey, Turkmenistan, Uzbekistan.	7 years - full coverage 8 years - 80% coverage 9 years - 60% coverage 10 years - 40% coverage 11 years - 20% coverage 12 years - 10% coverage
Zone 3	Up to:

Algeria, Bahrain, Egypt, Iraq, Israel, Jordan, Kuwait, Lebanon, Libya, Morocco, Oman, Qatar, Saudi Arabia, Tunisia, United Arab Emirates, Yemen



# Performance Guarantee Traceability card

The warranty is effective for High Performance Automotive Window Film series delivered to the Buyer, provided the Buyer can provide batch/lot traceability in the event there is a claim under the warranty.

Buyer Information	Installation Pro	Installation Project	
Company name:	Car model and year:	Car model and year:	
Company address:	Licence plate:	VIN:	
Contact details:	Product name:		
	Roll ID/Lot number:	Date of installation:	
Installer Information			
Company name:	Area of application/ Par	els covered:	
	Only a completely filled	<ul> <li>Only a completely filled Batch/Lot traceability card is valid.</li> </ul>	
Company address:	Installer Signature	Customer Signature	
Contact details:			
End-user Information			
Customer name:			
Customer address:			
Contact details:			

DISCLAIMER — All Avery Dennison statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty. All durability statements based on middle European exposure conditions. Actual performance life will depend on substrate preparation, exposure conditions (location, angle, and orientation) and maintenance of the film. For instance, in the case of signs facing south; in areas of long / high temperature, exposure such as southern European countries; in industrially polluted areas or high altitudes, exterior performance will be decreased. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its purposes. All Avery Dennison's products are sold subject to Avery Dennison's general terms and conditions of sale, see http://terms.europe.averydennison.com

©2025 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison and all other Avery Dennison brands, this publication, its content, product names and codes are owned by Avery Dennison Corporation. All other brands and product names are trademarks of their respective owners. This publication must not be used, copied or reproduced in whole or in part for any purposes other than marketing by Avery Dennison.